Position

Director Of Strategic Planning
Executive Director
Procurement & Contracts
Officer

Clerk Of The Board

Executive Director

Executive Assistant

Community Outreach Specialist

Transit Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Antelope Valley Transit
Authority

Department

Executive Services

Executive Services

Executive Services

Executive Services

Executive Services

Executive Services

Executive Services

Executive Services

Total Wages

$154,051

$116,096

$96,019

$84,840

$83,088

$70,208

$64,514

$58,718

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$42,651
$30,432
$35,939
$23,353
$29,276
$26,948

$15,878

$15,381



