Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Strategic Planning		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$154,051	\$42,651
Executive Director		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$116,096	\$30,432
Procurement & Contracts Officer		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$96,019	\$35,939
Clerk Of The Board		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$84,840	\$23,353
Executive Director		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$83,088	\$29,276
Executive Assistant		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$70,208	\$26,948
Community Outreach Specialist		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$64,514	\$15,878
Transit Analyst		Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Executive Services	\$58,718	\$15,381